Minnesota law.
1948 SESSION LAWS

APPENDIX
TABLE 1

SESSION LAWS AMENDED OR REPEALED
at

Extra Session 1958, Regular Session 1959, and
Extra Session 1959

Special Laws Amended or Repealed

Year Chap. Sec.

1876 200 Repealed, 1959 ¢ 660 s 22
1885 115 Repealed, 1959 ¢ 660 s 22
1885 116 Repealed, 19590 ¢ 660 s 22
1839 351 1 Amended, 1959 ¢ 668 s 1
1889 351 7 Amended, 1959 ¢ 668 s 2
1889 351 17 Amended, 1950 ¢ 668 s 3
1889 351 22 Amended, 1959 ¢ 668 5 4
1889 351 39 Amended, 1959 c 668 8 5
1889 351 43 Amended, 1959 ¢ 681 5 1
1889 351 47 Amended, 1959 ¢ 668 s 6
1891 59 Repealed, 1959 ¢ 660 s 22
1907 176 Repealed, 1850 ¢ 660 s 22
1907 302 Amended, 1950 ¢ 668 5 6
1913 33 Repealed, 18959 ¢ 660 5 22
1918 430 Amended, 1959 ¢ 668 s 6
1915 10 Repealed, 1859 ¢ 660 s 22
1019 308 2 Amended, 1959 ¢ 668 s 6
1921 362 1 Amended, 1959 ¢ 668 5 1
1921 362 3 Amended, 1959 ¢ 668 s 3
1921 362 4 Amended, 1959 ¢ 668 s 6
1921 525 7 Amended, 1959 c 668 s 7
1623 ™ 10 Amended, 1859 ¢ 551 s 1
1923 238 2 Amended, 1959 ¢ 206 5 1
1023 238 6 Amended, 1959 c 298 5 2
1923 238 11 Amended, 1659 ¢ 206 s 3
1623 238 52 Amended, 1959 ¢ 296 5 4
1925 83 2 Amended, 1859 ¢ 298 s 3
1925 85 7 Amended, 1959 ¢ 296 s 4
1925 120 Repealed, 1959 ¢ 660 s 22
1925 371 Amended, 1959 c 668 s 6
1927 61 Repealed, 1959 ¢ 660 s 22
1929 4 Repealed, 1959 ¢ 680 s 22
19629 45 1 Amended, 1959 ¢ 286 s 4
1929 253 IRepealed, 1959 ¢ 660 s 22
1929 346 : 4 Amended, 1959 c 668 s 7
1928 423 Amended, 1959 ¢ 668 s 1
Ex1935 88 Repealed, 1859 ¢ 660 5 22
Ex1937 72 Repealed, 1959 ¢ 660 s 22
1941 187 Repealed, 1959 ¢ 660 s 22
1841 300 2 Amended, 1959 c 266 s 2
1641 300 10 Amended, 1959 ¢ 296 s 4
1943 524 1 Amended, 1050 c 208 s 4
1845 361 1 Amended, 1959 ¢ 296 s 4
1945 458 1 Amended, 1859 ¢ 668 5 1
1945 458 2 Amended, 1959 ¢ 668 s 6
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1959 ¢ 217
1959 ¢ 13
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1050 ¢ 4490
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1958 ¢ 555
1959 ¢ 465
1859 ¢ 208
1959 ¢ 208
1959 ¢ 578
1959 ¢ 207
1959 ¢ 13
1959 ¢ 533
1959 ¢ 217
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1951

Amended, Ex1950 ¢ 155 1
Amended, Ex1959 ¢ 155 2
Amended, Ex1959 ¢ 15 5 4
Amended, Ex1959 ¢ 155 5
Amended, Ex1959 ¢ 17 s 1
Amended, 1959 ¢ 449 5 1
Amended, 1959 ¢ 449 5 2
Amended, Ex1959 ¢ 175 1
Amended, Ex1959 ¢ 173 2
Amended, 1958 ¢ 207 5 2
Amended, 1959 ¢ 207 s 3
Amended, 10859 ¢ 207 s 4
subd 8 Amended, 1958 ¢ 191 5 1
Amended, 1959 ¢ 191 5 2
Amended, 1959 ¢ 191 s 3
Amended, 1959 c 191 s 4
subd 1 Amended, 1859 ¢ 181 s 5
Amended, 1959 ¢ 211 5 1
Amended, 1059 ¢ 13 s 1
Amended, 1959 ¢ 533 s 1
Amended, 1959 ¢ 209 5 1
Repealed, Ex10590 ¢ 14 5 3
Amended, Ex1959 ¢ 15 5 4
Amended, Ex1859 c 155 5
Amended, Ex19590 ¢ 77 s 1
Amended, Ex1959 ¢ 17 5 2
Amended, 1959 ¢ 358 5 2
Amended, 1959 ¢ 358 s 3
Amended, 1859 c 191 s 4
Amended, 1959 ¢ 191 5 5
Amended, 1959 ¢ 208 s 1
Amended, 1959 ¢ 208 s 2
Amended, 1959 ¢ 355 5 1
Amended, 1959 ¢ 355 s 2
Repealed, Ex195% ¢ 50 5 45
Amended, 1959 ¢ 158 5 34
Amended, Ex1959 ¢ 20 s 1
Amended, Ex1959 ¢ 29 5 2
Amended, 1959 ¢ 214 s 1
Amended, 1959 ¢ 214 g 2
Amended, Ex1950 ¢ 155 4
Repealed, Ex1959 ¢ 9 5 2
Repealed, Ex1959 ¢ 7 5 5
Repealed, Ex1959 ¢ 50 s 45
Repealed, Ex1959 ¢ 8 5 2
Amended, 1959 ¢ 13 s 1
Amended, 1959 ¢ 533 s 1
Amended, 1859 ¢ 555 s 1
Amended, Ex1959 ¢ 3 s 1
Amended, Ex1859 ¢ 3 5 2
Repealed, Ex1959 ¢ 14 5 3
Amended, Ex1959 ¢ 17 5 2
Repealed, 1955 ¢ 199 s 6
Amended, 1959 ¢ 207 s 2
Amended, 1959 ¢ 207 s 3
Amended, 1957 ¢ 207 s 4
Repealed, 1959 ¢ 675 art 13 5 2
Amended, 1959 ¢ 330 s 1
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Amended, 1858 ¢ 377 5 1

Repealed, Ex1959 ¢ 71 art 8 s 28

Amended, 18590 ¢ 385 s 1
Amended, 1959 ¢ 13 5 1
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Repealed, Ex1959 ¢ 46
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500 (art 6) 14

Amended, Ex1858 ¢
Amended, Ex1959
Amended, Ex1959
Repealed, Ex1959
Amended, Ex1959



OF MINNESOTA 1953

Year Chap, Sec.

1939 500 (art 2) 47, subd 2 Amended, Ex 1959 ¢ 545 1

1959 500 (art 2) 50, subd 2 Amended, Ex1959 ¢ 54 5 2

1559 504 : Repealed, Ex1959 ¢ 71 art 8 5 26
1858 513 1, subd 1 Amended, Ex1959 ¢ 50 s 41

1959 b16 Repealed, Ex1859 ¢ 71 art 8 5 26
1959 832 - Repealed, Ex1950 ¢ 71 art 8 5 26
1959 539 - Repealed, Ex1959 ¢ 26 s 7

1959 6811 1 Amended, Ex1859 ¢ 76 5 1

1859 624 Repealed, Ex1959 ¢ 71 art 8 5 26
1959 653 - Repealed, Ex1959 ¢ 71 art 8 s 26
1959 656- 2 Amended, Ex1959 ¢ 41 5 1

-1959 675 -(art 12) 2 Amended, Ex1959 ¢ 51 5 1

1959 685 43 Amended, Ex1959 ¢ 40 s 1

1959 686 - 14 Amended, Ex1958 ¢ 75 s 1

1959 887 - Repealed, Ex1059 ¢ 27 s 14
Ex1959 1° Amended, Ex1859 ¢ 855 1 -~
Ex1950 58 - Repealed, Ex1959 ¢ 71 art 8 s 26



